
Step 2: Add Your Toppings

Step 3: Fries and Sides

Step 1: Choose Your Burger

Bells Diner TAKE AWAYMENU

4OZ BEEF

6OZ BEEF

8OZ BEEF

SPICED LAMB BURGER

CHICKEN BURGER (CHICKEN BREAST)

CHILDRENS ‘BRAT’ BURGER 2OZ

SERVED WITH FRIES (ANY VARIETY)

£7.00

£9.00

£11.00

£9.00

£9.00

£6.00

NUTBURGER V

SPICY BEAN BURGER VE

FALAFEL BURGER VE

Served with mayo and sriracha

MUSHROOM BURGER VE

MUSHROOM, CANELLINI AND TAHINI BURGER SERVED WITH

PICKLED RED ONION

£8..00
£8.00
£8.00

£8.00

VE = VEGAN V = VEGETARIAN

Bells Burgers Vegetarian / Vegan

CHEDDAR CHEESE
EMMENTAL CHEESE
APPLEWOOD SMOKED CHEESE
MEXICAN HOT CHEESE
UNSMOKED BACK BACON
FRIED EGG
HAGGIS
STORNOWAY BLACK PUDDING *
JALAPEÑOS
RELISH: 2OZ TUB
CHOICE OF SWEETCORN, BBQ, CHILLI, TOMATO

£1.00
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£1.00
£0.50

GARLIC BUTTER
FRESHLY MINCED GARLIC AND PARSLEY

PEPPER BUTTER
CRUSHED GREEN PEPPERCORNS & A DASH OF BRANDY

ROCKFORT BUTTER
BLUE CHEESE, WHITE WINE & LEMON JUICE

CHILLI BUTTER
CHIPOTLE PEPPERS, GARLIC AND TABASCO

MUSTARD BUTTER
MIX OF WHOLEGRAIN & ENGLISHMUSTARD

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

Bells Diner
Original Butters

FRIES VE

HALLOUMI FRIES V

LOADED FRIES - CHOOSE FROM

CHEESE, ONION, SRIRACHA, MAYO

ADD CHORIZO

BEEF CHILLI FRIES WITH CHEESE & SOUR CREAM

3 BEAN CHILLI WITH CHEESE & SOUR CREAM V
VE WITHOUT CHEESE & SOUR CREAM

£3.50
£6.00

£6.50

£7.50

£8.00

£8.00

GARLIC BREAD V

GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

COLESLAW V

FRIED ONIONS VE

SAUTEÉD MUSHROOMS V

MIXED SALAD VE

TOMATO SALAD VE

WITH OLIVES, RED ONION & BASIL DRESSING

£4.00

£3.50
£3.50
£4.50

£6.00
£6.00

The real deal - made with three scoops of Crolla’s ice cream and a dash of milk

VANILLA £5.00
CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY
RASPBERRY
MALT
FRESH BANANA
PEANUT BUTTER
CHOCOLATE MALT

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Please make us aware if you are
vegan so we can adjust your order
accordingly…ie burger bun and
.mayo

alal

Other Drinks

vegans

Step 4: Milkshakes

Allergens

PLEASE ADVISE STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES
BEFORE ORDERING. WHILST ALL CARE IS TAKEN, PLEASE BE
AWARE OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHENWHERE

ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT.

Coeliac

PLEASE ADVISE STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES
BEFORE ORDERING. WHILST ALL CARE IS TAKEN, PLEASE BE
AWARE OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHENWHERE

ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT.

PEPSI / DIET PEPSI

IRN-BRU / DIET IRN-BRU

7 UP

GINGER BEER

SPARKLING SPRING WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE OR LEMON

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£2.50

WE PRIDE OURSELVES ON ALMOST EVERYTHING WE OFFER BEING ‘HOMEMADE’ ON THE PREMISES


