

Bells Diner TAKE AWAY MENU

WE PRIDE OURSELVES ON ALMOST EVERYTHING WE OFFER BEING 'HOMEMADE' ON THE PREMISES

step 1: Choose Your Burger				step 4: Milkshakes		
Bells Burgers		vegetarian / vegan		The real deal - made with three scoops of Cro	lla's ice cream and a dash of milk	
4 ^{oz} BEEF 6 ^{oz} BEEF 8 ^{oz} BEEF	£7.00 £9.00 £11.00	NUTBURGER ^V SPICY BEAN BURGER ^{VE} FALAFEL BURGER ^{VE}	£800 £8.00 £8.00	VANILLA CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY	£5.00 £5.50 £5.50	
SPICED LAMB BURGER CHICKEN BURGER (CHICKEN BREAST)	£9.00 £9.00	Served with mayo and sriracha MUSHROOM BURGER ^{VE} MUSHROOM, CANELLINI AND TAHINI BURGER SERVED WITH	£8.00	RASPBERRY MALT FRESH BANANA	£5.50 £5.50 £6.00	
CHILDRENS 'BRAT' BURGER 2 ^{OZ} Served with fries (ANY VARIETY)	£6.00	PICKLED RED ONION VE = VEGAN V = VEGETARIAN		PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE MALT	£6.00 £6.00	
step 2: Add Your Toppings				Other Drinks		
Bells Diner Original Butte		CHEDDAR CHEESE EMMENTAL CHEESE	£1.00 £1.30	PEPSI / DIET PEPSI	£1.50	
GARLIC BUTTER FRESHLY MINCED GARLIC AND PARSLEY	£1.00	APPLEWOOD SMOKED CHEESE MEXICAN HOT CHEESE	£1.30 £1.30	IRN-BRU / DIET IRN-BRU	£1.50	
PEPPER BUTTER crushed green peppercorns & a dash of brandy	£1.00	UNSMOKED BACK BACON FRIED EGG	£1.50 £1.50	7 UP GINGER BEER	£1.50 £1.50	
ROCKFORT BUTTER BLUE CHEESE, WHITE WINE & LEMON JUICE CHILLI BUTTER	£1.00 £1.00	HAGGIS STORNOWAY BLACK PUDDING *	£1.50 £2.00	SPARKLING SPRING WATER	£1.50	
CHILLI BUTTER CHIPOTLE PEPPERS, GARLIC AND TABASCO MUSTARD BUTTER	£1.00	JALAPEÑOS RELISH: 2 ⁰⁷ TUB choice of sweetcorn, bbq, chilli, tomato	£1.00 £0.50	SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE OR LEMO	E2.50	
MIX OF WHOLEGRAIN & ENGLISH MUSTARD	21.00					
Step 3	s Fri	es and sides		vegans		
FRIES ^{VE} HALLOUMI FRIES ^V LOADED FRIES - CHOOSE FROM	£3.50 £6.00	GARLIC BREAD ^V GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE	£4.00	Please make us aware if you are vegan so we can adjust your orde accordinglyie burger bun and	r	
CHEESE, ONION, SRIRACHA, MAYO	£6.50	COLESLAW ^V FRIED ONIONS ^{VE}	£3.50 £3.50	.mayo		
ADD CHORIZO	£7.50	SAUTEÉD MUSHROOMS ^v	£4.50	Coeliac	Allergens	
BEEF CHILLI FRIES WITH CHEESE & SOUR CREAM	£8.00	MIXED SALAD VE	£6.00	PLEASE ADVISE STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES BEFORE ORDERING. WHILST ALL CARE IS TAKEN, PLEASE BE AWARE OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHERE	PLEASE ADVISE STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLER BEFORE ORDERING. WHILST ALL CARE IS TAKEN, PLEA AWARE OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHE	
3 BEAN CHILLI with cheese & sour cream v ve without cheese & sour cream	£8.00	TOMATO SALAD ^{VE} WITH OLIVES, RED ONION & BASIL DRESSING	£6.00	AWARE OOR FOOD IS FREPARED IN A RITCHEN WHERE ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT.	AWARE OOR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A RITCHEN WHE ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT.	

step 1: Choose Your Burger				step 4: Milkshakes		
Bells Burgers		vegetarian / vegan		The real deal - made with three scoops of Cro	lla's ice cream and a dash of milk	
4 ^{oz} BEEF 6 ^{oz} BEEF 8 ^{oz} BEEF	£7.00 £9.00 £11.00	NUTBURGER ^V SPICY BEAN BURGER ^{VE} FALAFEL BURGER ^{VE}	£800 £8.00 £8.00	VANILLA CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY	£5.00 £5.50 £5.50	
SPICED LAMB BURGER CHICKEN BURGER (CHICKEN BREAST)	£9.00 £9.00	Served with mayo and sriracha MUSHROOM BURGER ^{VE} MUSHROOM, CANELLINI AND TAHINI BURGER SERVED WITH	£8.00	RASPBERRY MALT FRESH BANANA	£5.50 £5.50 £6.00	
CHILDRENS 'BRAT' BURGER 2 ^{OZ} Served with fries (ANY VARIETY)	£6.00	PICKLED RED ONION VE = VEGAN V = VEGETARIAN		PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE MALT	£6.00 £6.00	
step 2: Add Your Toppings				Other Drinks		
Bells Diner Original Butte		CHEDDAR CHEESE EMMENTAL CHEESE	£1.00 £1.30	PEPSI / DIET PEPSI	£1.50	
GARLIC BUTTER FRESHLY MINCED GARLIC AND PARSLEY	£1.00	APPLEWOOD SMOKED CHEESE MEXICAN HOT CHEESE	£1.30 £1.30	IRN-BRU / DIET IRN-BRU	£1.50	
PEPPER BUTTER crushed green peppercorns & a dash of brandy	£1.00	UNSMOKED BACK BACON FRIED EGG	£1.50 £1.50	7 UP GINGER BEER	£1.50 £1.50	
ROCKFORT BUTTER BLUE CHEESE, WHITE WINE & LEMON JUICE CHILLI BUTTER	£1.00 £1.00	HAGGIS STORNOWAY BLACK PUDDING *	£1.50 £2.00	SPARKLING SPRING WATER	£1.50	
CHILLI BUTTER CHIPOTLE PEPPERS, GARLIC AND TABASCO MUSTARD BUTTER	£1.00	JALAPEÑOS RELISH: 2 ⁰⁷ TUB choice of sweetcorn, bbq, chilli, tomato	£1.00 £0.50	SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE OR LEMO	E2.50	
MIX OF WHOLEGRAIN & ENGLISH MUSTARD	21.00					
Step 3	s Fri	es and sides		vegans		
FRIES ^{VE} HALLOUMI FRIES ^V LOADED FRIES - CHOOSE FROM	£3.50 £6.00	GARLIC BREAD ^V GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE	£4.00	Please make us aware if you are vegan so we can adjust your orde accordinglyie burger bun and	r	
CHEESE, ONION, SRIRACHA, MAYO	£6.50	COLESLAW ^V FRIED ONIONS ^{VE}	£3.50 £3.50	.mayo		
ADD CHORIZO	£7.50	SAUTEÉD MUSHROOMS ^v	£4.50	Coeliac	Allergens	
BEEF CHILLI FRIES WITH CHEESE & SOUR CREAM	£8.00	MIXED SALAD VE	£6.00	PLEASE ADVISE STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES BEFORE ORDERING. WHILST ALL CARE IS TAKEN, PLEASE BE AWARE OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHERE	PLEASE ADVISE STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLER BEFORE ORDERING. WHILST ALL CARE IS TAKEN, PLEA AWARE OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHE	
3 BEAN CHILLI with cheese & sour cream v ve without cheese & sour cream	£8.00	TOMATO SALAD VE WITH OLIVES, RED ONION & BASIL DRESSING	£6.00	AWARE OOR FOOD IS FREPARED IN A RITCHEN WHERE ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT.	AWARE OOR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A RITCHEN WHE ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT.	

step 1: Choose Your Burger				step 4: Mi	step 4: Milkshakes		
Bells Burgers		vegetarian / vegan		The real deal - made with three scoops of Cro	lla's ice cream and a dash of milk		
4 ^{oz} BEEF	£7.00		£800	VANILLA	£5.00		
6 ^{oz} BEEF	£9.00	SPICY BEAN BURGER VE	£8.00	CHOCOLATE	£5.50		
8 ^{oz} BEEF	£11.00	FALAFEL BURGER VE	£8.00	STRAWBERRY	£5.50		
SPICED LAMB BURGER	£9.00	Served with mayo and sriracha		RASPBERRY	£5.50		
CHICKEN BURGER (CHICKEN BREAST)	£9.00	MUSHROOM BURGER VE	£8.00	MALT	£5.50		
		MUSHROOM, CANELLINI AND TAHINI BURGER SERVED WITH		FRESH BANANA	£6.00		
CHILDRENS 'BRAT' BURGER 2 ^{oz}	£6.00	PICKLED RED ONION		PEANUT BUTTER	£6.00		
SERVED WITH FRIES (ANY VARIETY)		VE = VEGAN V = VEGETARIAN		CHOCOLATE MALT	£6.00		
step 2: Add Your Toppings				other Drinks			
Bells Diner							
original Butte	ers	CHEDDAR CHEESE	£1.00				
GARLIC BUTTER	£1.00	EMMENTAL CHEESE APPLEWOOD SMOKED CHEESE	£1.30 £1.30	PEPSI / DIET PEPSI	£1.50		
FRESHLY MINCED GARLIC AND PARSLEY		MEXICAN HOT CHEESE	£1.30	IRN-BRU / DIET IRN-BRU	£1.50		
PEPPER BUTTER	£1.00	UNSMOKED BACK BACON	£1.50	7 UP	£1.50		
CRUSHED GREEN PEPPERCORNS & A DASH OF BRANDY		FRIED EGG	£1.50	GINGER BEER	£1.50		
ROCKFORT BUTTER	£1.00	HAGGIS	£1.50				
BLUE CHEESE, WHITE WINE & LEMON JUICE		STORNOWAY BLACK PUDDING *	£2.00	SPARKLING SPRING WATER	£1.50		
CHILLI BUTTER	£1.00	JALAPEÑOS	£1.00	SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE OR LEMO	E2.50		
CHIPOTLE PEPPERS, GARLIC AND TABASCO		RELISH: 2 ^{oz} TUB	£0.50				
MUSTARD BUTTER MIX OF WHOLEGRAIN & ENGLISH MUSTARD	£1.00	CHOICE OF SWEETCORN, BBQ, CHILLI, TOMATO					
step 3		es and sides		vegans			
FRIES VE	£3.50	GARLIC BREAD V	£4.00	Please make us aware if you are	-		
HALLOUMI FRIES ^v	£6.00	GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE		vegan so we can adjust your orde	r		
LOADED FRIES - CHOOSE FROM				accordinglyie burger bun and .mayo			
CHEESE ONION SDIDACHA NAAVO	£6.50	COLESLAW V	£3.50	-			
CHEESE, ONION, SRIRACHA, MAYO	10.50	FRIED ONIONS VE	£3.50				
ADD CHORIZO	£7.50	SAUTEÉD MUSHROOMS ^v	£4.50	Coeliac	Allergens		
BEEF CHILLI FRIES WITH CHEESE & SOUR CREAM	£8.00	MIXED SALAD VE	£6.00	PLEASE ADVISE STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES BEFORE ORDERING. WHILST ALL CARE IS TAKEN, PLEASE BE	PLEASE ADVISE STAFF OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERA BEFORE ORDERING. WHILST ALL CARE IS TAKEN, PLEAS		
3 BEAN CHILLI with cheese & sour cream v ve without cheese & sour cream	£8.00	TOMATO SALAD VE WITH OLIVES, RED ONION & BASIL DRESSING	£6.00	AWARE OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHERE ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT.	AWARE OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHE ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT.		



ERANCES EASE BE VHERE